Bus

Rail ICE 18

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

Lineburg

Uelzen

Salzwedel

Stendal Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule

Go to website

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 28 min

Libeck
Ha
" BEremerhaven
‘oningen
Oldenburg = -
a’ﬁ-sen Bremen
iie Niedersachsen %5
e Wolfsburg
Osnabrick -
4 Hannover
Miinster Bielefeld Anhait

Kassel

X Deutschlar
Dlsseldorf 3

e Siegen
BN Bonn

Keblenz

Frankfurtam
erg Main Wiirzbu

Mannheim
Saarbricken

Karlsruhe
Freiourg Ulm

Iingrgisaay Munchen
I

B cE 18

06:34

06:34

oszalin

Pita

Gorzow
Wielkopolski

@

?_‘iel.;!r'a
Cottbusi-  Gora
Lipzig - Chédebuz
SOCRSen ¥
Liberac
Chemnitz 5
L EVETD ORI
Praha Severawychad
o Pardubice
Cesko
Plzen
3y hor
Ceské
Budéjovice
Wien

obe@QpenStreethMap contr bltors ¢

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Munchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
17 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Augsburg Hbf

Friday 15:13
Donauwdrth
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday -
Bamberg Sunday -
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 17
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 8 hour 48 min

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Lehrte

Lineburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Minchen Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
o stops Monday 05:47
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:47
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 05:47
Treuchtlingen

Thursday 05:47
Donauwdrth

Friday 05:47
Augsburg Hbf
Pasing Saturday -
Minchen Hbf Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Niirnberg Hbf Hamburg-Altona — Niirnberg Hbf
18 stops Monday 16:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:16
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday 16:16
Hamburg Dammtor

Thursday 16:16
Hamburg Hbf

Friday 16:16
Hamburg-Harburg(S)
Liineburg Saturday 16:16-16:38
Uelzen Sunday 16:16-16:38
Salzwedel .

Route info
Stendal Hbf Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 18

Berlin-Spandau
Trip Duration: 6 hour 53 min
Berlin Hbf
Berlin Studkreuz
Bitterfeld
Halle(Saale)Hbf
Hauptbahnhof
Coburg
Bamberg

Erlangen

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction
Hauptbahnhof A1 — Minchen Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof A1

Neumlinster

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof A1 — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof A1
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 8 hour 30 min

15:34-14:13

15:34-14:13

15:34-14:13

15:34-14:13

15:34-14:13

15:34

15:34-14:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction
Eisenach Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

13 stops

Open route schedule

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Salzwedel

Uelzen

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Eisenach Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Eisenach Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 27 min

05:53

05:53

05:53

05:53

05:53

07:16

07:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
15 stops Monday 07:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:13
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday 07:13
Pasing

Thursday 07:13
Augsburg Hbf

Friday 07:13
Donauwdrth
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 07:13
Bamberg Sunday 07:13
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 15
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 7 hour 25 min

Berlin Sudkreuz
Berlin Hbf
Berlin-Spandau
Hamburg Hbf
Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf
19 stops Monday 04:49-20:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:32-20:35
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday 04:32-20:35
Hamburg Dammtor

Thursday 04:32-20:35
Hamburg Hbf

Friday 04:32-22:36
Lineburg
Uslzen Saturday 07:34-20:49
Salzwedel Sunday 07:34-22:49
Stendal Hbf

Route info
Berlin-Spandau Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 19
Berlin Hbf

Trip Duration: 8 hour 10 min

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
13 stops Monday 09:54-13:53
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:54-13:53
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 09:54-13:53
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 09:54-13:53
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 09:54-13:53
Bamberg
Hauptbahnhof Saturday 09:54-13:53
Halle(Saale)Hbf Sunday 09:54-13:53
Bitterfeld

Route info
Berlin Stidkreuz Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 13
Berlin Hbf

Trip Duration: 6 hour 44 min

Berlin-Spandau

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona
9 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin Stidkreuz

Wednesday -
Berlin Hbf

Thursday -
Berlin-Spandau

Friday 22:27
Stendal Hbf
Hannover Hbf Saturday -
Hamburg-Harburg(S) Sunday -
Hamburg Hbf

Route info
Hamburg Dammtor Direction: Berlin Stidkreuz

Stops: 9

Hamburg-Altona
Trip Duration: 3 hour 45 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction

Eisenach Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

11 stops

Open route schedule

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Eisenach Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Eisenach Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 45 min

05:53

05:53

05:53

05:53

05:53

07:16

07:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nirnberg Hbf

Bamberg

Hauptbahnhof

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 13 min

17:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf
19 stops Monday 05:57-13:18
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:57-13:18
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday 05:57-13:18
Hamburg Dammtor

Thursday 05:57-13:18
Hamburg Hbf

Friday 05:57-13:18
Hamburg-Harburg(S)
Liineburg Saturday 12:19-13:34
Salzwedel Sunday 12:19-13:18
Stendal Hbf

Route info
Berlin-Spandau Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 19
Berlin Hbf

Trip Duration: 8 hour 23 min

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf
17 stops Monday 06:34-10:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:34-10:20
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday 06:34-10:20
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 06:34-10:20
Hamburg-Harburg(S)

Friday 06:34-10:20
Lineburg
Uslzen Saturday 10:20
Salzwedel Sunday 10:20
Stendal Hbf

Route info
Berlin-Spandau Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 17
Berlin Hbf

Trip Duration: 7 hour 51 min

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction

Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona

8 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wittenberge

Ludwigslust

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona

Monday 06:27-22:27
Tuesday 06:27-22:27
Wednesday 06:27-22:27
Thursday 06:27-22:27
Friday 06:27-22:27
Saturday 06:27-22:27
Sunday 22:27
Route info

Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Niirnberg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Wittenberge

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Coburg

Bamberg

Erlangen

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 5 hour 49 min

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction
Hamburg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Hbf

Bichen

Ludwigslust

Wittenberge

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 6 hour 45 min

07:17

07:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction

Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona

10 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Salzwedel

Uelzen

Hamburg-Harburg(S)

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 2 hour 49 min

22:27

22:27

22:27

22:27

22:27

22:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nirnberg Hbf

Erlangen

Bamberg

Coburg

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 17 min

19:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf
19 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday -
Hamburg Dammtor

Thursday -
Hamburg Hbf

Friday 04:32
Lineburg
Uslzen Saturday -
Salzwedel Sunday -
Stendal Hbf

Route info
Berlin-Spandau Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 19
Berlin Hbf

Trip Duration: 8 hour 10 min

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin Stidkreuz

Wednesday -
Berlin Hbf

Thursday -
Berlin-Spandau

Friday 22:27
Stendal Hbf
Lehrte Saturday -
Uelzen Sunday -
Hamburg-Harburg(S) )

Route info
Hamburg Hbf Direction: Berlin Stidkreuz

Stops: 10

Hamburg Dammtor
Trip Duration: 3 hour 30 min

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction
Hauptbahnhof A1 — Minchen Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof A1

Neumlinster

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Lineburg

Salzwedel

Stendal Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof A1 — Miinchen Hbf

Monday 08:52-07:42
Tuesday 07:42
Wednesday 07:42
Thursday 07:42
Friday 07:42
Saturday 08:52
Sunday 08:00-08:52
Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof A1
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 9 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Berlin Stidkreuz

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

Lineburg

Uelzen

Lehrte

Stendal Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Berlin Siidkreuz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 3 hour 17 min

22:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction

Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona

10 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Salzwedel

Uelzen

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg(S)

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 2 hour 56 min

04:30

04:30

04:30

04:30

04:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf
16 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday -
Lineburg

Friday -
Uelzen
Salzwedel Saturday 06:34
Stendal Hbf Sunday 06:34
Berlin-Spandau .

Route info
Berlin Hbf Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 16

Berlin Stidkreuz
Trip Duration: 7 hour 41 min
Bitterfeld
Halle(Saale)Hbf
Hauptbahnhof
Bamberg
Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
16 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Augsburg Hbf

Friday 15:13
Donauwdrth
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday -
Bamberg Sunday -
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 16
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Salzwedel

Lineburg

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 22 min

05:20

05:20

05:20

05:20

05:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction
Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Salzwedel

Uelzen

Hamburg-Harburg(S)

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 33 min

22:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nirnberg Hbf

Erlangen

Bamberg

Coburg

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 17 min

19:09

19:09

19:09

19:09

19:09

19:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction
Hauptbahnhof A1 — Minchen Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof A1

Neumlinster

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Lineburg

Salzwedel

Stendal Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof A1 — Miinchen Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 07:42

Sunday 07:42

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof A1
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 9 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf
12 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Wednesday -
Berlin Hbf

Thursday —
Berlin Stidkreuz

Friday 05:20
Bitterfeld
Halle(Saale)Hbf Saturday -
Hauptbahnhof Sunday -
Bamberg .

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Stops: 12
Donauwdrth

Trip Duration: 5 hour 22 min
Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
15 StOpS Monday 11:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:13
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 11:13
Pasing

Thursday 11:13
Augsburg Hbf

Friday 11:13
Donauwdrth
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 11:13
Bamberg Sunday 11:13
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 15
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 7 hour 25 min

Berlin Sudkreuz
Berlin Hbf
Berlin-Spandau
Hamburg Hbf
Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 45 min

11:34-11:18

11:34-11:18

11:34-11:18

11:34-11:18

11:34-11:18

11:34

11:34-11:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Munchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
17 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Augsburg Hbf

Friday 07:13
Donauwdrth
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday -
Bamberg Sunday -
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 17
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 8 hour 8 min

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Salzwedel

Lineburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Munchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
17 stops Monday 15:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:13
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday 15:13
Pasing

Thursday 15:13
Augsburg Hbf

Friday -
Donauwdrth
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 15:13
Bamberg Sunday 15:13
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 17
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 8 hour 11 min

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Salzwedel

Lineburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf
19 stops Monday 14:21
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:21
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday 14:21
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 14:21
Hamburg-Harburg(S)

Friday 14:21
Lineburg
Uslzen Saturday 14:21-14:40
Salzwedel Sunday 14:40-14:21
Stendal Hbf

Route info
Berlin-Spandau Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 19
Berlin Hbf

Trip Duration: 8 hour 22 min

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Nurnberg Hbf

Bamberg

Hauptbahnhof

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Juterbog

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday 15:13

Tuesday 15:13

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 15:13

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 7 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof A1 — Minchen Hbf Hauptbahnhof A1 — Miinchen Hbf
19 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hauptbahnhof A1

Wednesday -
Neumunster

Thursday -
Hamburg Dammtor

Friday 07:42
Hamburg Hbf
Lineburg Saturday B
Salzwedel Sunday -
Stendal Hbf

Route info
Berlin-Spandau Direction: Hauptbahnhof A1

Stops: 19
Berlin Hbf

Trip Duration: 9 hour 0 min

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Hauptbahnhof A1

17 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nirnberg Hbf

Bamberg

Hauptbahnhof

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona

Neumlinster

Hauptbahnhof A1

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Hauptbahnhof A1

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 8 hour 42 min

05:06

05:06

05:06

05:06

05:06

07:06

07:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Hauptbahnhof A1 Minchen Hbf — Hauptbahnhof A1
19 stops Monday 06:29-15:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:29-15:13
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 06:29-15:13
Pasing

Thursday 06:29-15:13
Augsburg Hbf

Friday 06:29-15:13
Donauwdrth
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 06:29-15:13
Bamberg Sunday 06:29-15:13
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 19
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 9 hour 9 min

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Salzwedel

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg(S)

Hamburg Hbf

Neumlinster

Hauptbahnhof A1


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nirnberg Hbf

Bamberg

Hauptbahnhof

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 7 min

17:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Munchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
16 stops Monday 09:50-13:53
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:50-13:53
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 09:54-13:53
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 09:54-13:53
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 09:54-13:53
Bamberg
Hauptbahnhof Saturday 09:50-13:53
Halle(Saale)Hbf Sunday 09:50-13:53
Bitterfeld

Route info
Berlin Stidkreuz Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 16
Berlin Hbf

Trip Duration: 7 hour 46 min

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Salzwedel

Uelzen

Lineburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 44 min

07:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Munchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
16 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Augsburg Hbf

Friday 15:13
Donauwdrth
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday -
Bamberg Sunday -
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 16
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 9 hour 3 min

Berlin Sudkreuz
Berlin Hbf
Berlin-Spandau
Stendal Hbf
Hannover Hbf
Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf
17 stops Monday 05:27-05:12
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:27-05:12
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday 05:27-05:12
Hamburg Dammtor

Thursday 05:27-05:12
Hamburg Hbf

Friday 05:27-05:12
Ludwigslust
Wittenberge Saturday 09:21
Berlin-Spandau Sunday 09:21-09:19
Berlin Hbf

Route info
Berlin Stidkreuz Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 17
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 7 hour 30 min
Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Hauptbahnhof A1 Minchen Hbf — Hauptbahnhof A1
19 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Augsburg Hbf

Friday 11:13
Donauwdrth
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday -
Bamberg Sunday -
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 19
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 9 hour 9 min

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Salzwedel

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg(S)

Hamburg Hbf

Neumlinster

Hauptbahnhof A1


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction
Hamburg Hbf — Nurnberg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Hbf

Bichen

Ludwigslust

Wittenberge

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Coburg

Bamberg

Erlangen

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 5 hour 51 min

17:18

17:18

17:18

1718

17:18

1718


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf
19 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday -
Hamburg Dammtor

Thursday -
Hamburg Hbf

Friday 12:19
Hamburg-Harburg(S)
Lineburg Saturday B
Salzwedel Sunday -
Stendal Hbf

Route info
Berlin-Spandau Direction: Hamburg-Altona

i Stops: 19

Berlin Hbf

Trip Duration: 8 hour 23 min

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

18 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nirnberg Hbf

Bamberg

Hauptbahnhof

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Salzwedel

Lineburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 8 hour 14 min

06:29-05:06

06:29-05:06

06:29-05:06

06:29-05:06

06:29-05:06

06:29-07:06

06:29-07:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction
Hamburg Hbf — Nurnberg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Hbf

Bichen

Ludwigslust

Wittenberge

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Coburg

Bamberg

Erlangen

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 5 hour 51 min

17:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 44 min

07:18

07:18

07:18

07:18

07:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 23 min

09:21-09:19

09:21-09:19

09:21-09:19

09:21-09:19

09:21-09:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Munchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
16 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 09:54
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 09:54
Bamberg
Hauptbahnhof Saturday -
Halle(Saale)Hbf Sunday -
Bitterfeld

Route info
Berlin Stidkreuz Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 16
Berlin Hbf

Trip Duration: 7 hour 42 min

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Salzwedel

Uelzen

Lineburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Munchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
17 stops Monday 07:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:13
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday 07:13
Pasing

Thursday 07:13
Augsburg Hbf

Friday 07:13
Donauwdrth
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 07:13
Bamberg Sunday 07:13
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 17
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 8 hour 8 min

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Stendal Hbf

Salzwedel

Lineburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nirnberg Hbf

Bamberg

Hauptbahnhof

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 13 min

17:09

17:09

17:09

17:09

17:09

17:09

17:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf
19 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday -
Hamburg-Harburg(S)

Friday 14:21
Lineburg
Uslzen Saturday -
Salzwedel Sunday -
Stendal Hbf

Route info
Berlin-Spandau Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 19
Berlin Hbf

Trip Duration: 8 hour 22 min

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

ICE 18 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-2119171015

